Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Duley - (519476) - Colchester SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.90
1:06.88
1:06.89
1:07.93
1:08.48
1:08.51
1:08.55
1:08.72
1:08.76
1:08.88
1:08.92
1:09.04
1:10.06
1:10.32
1:10.62
1:10.69
1:10.95
1:11.51
1:11.57
1:11.65
1:14.02
1:14.36
1:14.57
1:14.57
1:20.10

1:22.20
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Date

18/06/17
22/09/18
20/10/18
03/11/18
29/10/16
15/02/15
19/06/16
30/03/14
24/09/16
29/10/16
24/10/15
30/03/14
15/02/15
24/10/15
22/11/15
30/11/13
21/06/15
16/11/14
24/03/13
24/03/13
30/06/12
01/04/12
01/04/12
01/12/12
03/12/11
28/05/11
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Meet

4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Essex County Age Groups Championships
BPSC Season Opener

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Colchester Club Championships

Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Colchester Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships
Colchester SC Open Meet

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Colchester Club Championships

Colchester Club Championships

Colchester Open Meet 2011

Venue

Colchester
Sudbury
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Colchester
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Surrey
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Basildon
Basildon
Colchester
Basildon
Basildon
Colchester
Colchester

Colchester
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1:24.43
1:25.61
1:28.57
1:29.67
1:31.88
1:34.36
1:35.30
1:38.77
1:43.02

1:57.42

Swims in Date Order
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1:07.93
1:06.89
1:06.88
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22/01/11
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Date

03/11/18
20/10/18
22/09/18
18/06/17
29/10/16
29/10/16
24/09/16
19/06/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
21/06/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
16/11/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
30/11/13
24/03/13
24/03/13
01/12/12
30/06/12
01/04/12
01/04/12
03/12/11
28/05/11
19/02/11
22/01/11
04/12/10
29/05/10

14/02/10
27/11/09
05/07/09
23/05/09
15/02/09
14/11/08
24/05/08
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Colchester Club Champs

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
Essex County Champs

Colchester Open Meet 2010
Colchester Club Champs

Braintree & Bocking Sprint

Essex County AG Champs
Colchester Open Meet 09
Colchester Club Champs

Colchester Open Meet 2008

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
4th Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

BPSC Season Opener

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Colchester Club Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Colchester Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships
Colchester Club Championships

Colchester SC Open Meet

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Colchester Club Championships

Colchester Open Meet 2011

Essex County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet

Colchester Club Champs

Colchester Open Meet 2010

Essex County Champs
Colchester Club Champs
Braintree & Bocking Sprint
Colchester Open Meet 09
Essex County AG Champs
Colchester Club Champs

Colchester Open Meet 2008
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Colchester
Southend
Sudbury
Colchester
Colchester
Braintree
Colchester
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